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Understanding the
Needs of the

investor.

Past experience of
15 Years in advertising

industry.

Next Generation
Opportunity to earn
money for youths.

No.1
ONE OF THE BEST COMMUNITY

TRUST SPICY

We will always ensure engage in activities that will eradicate poverty
by empowering our partners to move up to the next level in life.

VISION  MISSION&
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THINK BIG EARN BIG
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OUR REACH



ABOUT TRUST SPICY
100% Transparent And 100% Fast Growing Opportunity

Trust Spicy is The Digital Platform Which Provide

You A Superb Opportunity For Your Bright Future

With The Guidance of Dedicated Team And Committed

Professional Having Best Experience in Network Marketing. 

• This is a completely Smart System

T R U S T
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TYEPS OF BUSINESS PLAN
The System follows the principal of 2 By 8 Bynarical matrix.

The Entries are placed from top to bottom, Left to Right in a

Sequential manner in multiples of 2.

This is a just 8 level structure and to have maximum achievement

from this structure we have for the first time in the world.

This will ensure that each and every community member derives the

Maximum potential of this entire structure and get maximum earning
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BUSINESS PLAN - JOINING $25
SPONSOR INCOME $18 ON EVERY DIRECT MEMBER

ADMIN CHARGE 10%

0

60$

260$

1680$

7200$

29720$

126000$

513000$

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Level Team Placement Income

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

Total 510 $6,76,920

AUTO FILLING SYSTEM

TOP TO BOTTAM

LEFT TO RIGHT
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VICTOR UNIT

Level

1

2

$100

$200

Team

3

9

Turnover

$300

$1400

Upgrade

$200

$400

Income

$100

$1800

TOTAL INCOME

$1500

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Booster Unit. T R U S T

SPICY
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BOOSTER UNIT

Level

1

2

$400

$800

Team

3

9

Turnover

$1200

$7200

Upgrade

$800

$1600

Income

$400

$5600

TOTAL INCOME

$6000

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Chaimpion Unit. T R U S T

SPICY
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CHAMPION UNIT

Level

1

2

$1600

$3200

Team

3

9

Turnover

$4800

$28,800

Upgrade

$3200

$6000

Income

$1600

$22,800

TOTAL INCOME

$24,400

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Leve.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Royal Unit. T R U S T

SPICY
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ROYAL UNIT

Level

1

2

$6000

$12000

Team

3

9

Turnover

$18000

$10,8000

Upgrade

$12000

$25000

Income

$6000

$83000

TOTAL INCOME

$89,000

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Global Unit. T R U S T

SPICY



GLOBAL UNIT

Level

1

2

$25000

$50000

Team

3

9

Turnover

$75000

$4,50,000

Upgrade

$50000

$100000

Income

$25000

$3,50,000

TOTAL INCOME

$3,75,000

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Ambassador Unit. T R U S T

SPICY

www.trustspicy.com
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AMBASSADOR UNIT

Level

1

2

$1,000,00

$2,000,00

Team

3

9

Turnover

$3,000,00

$18,000,00

Upgrade

$2,000,00

$4675

Income

$1,000,00

$17,95,325

TOTAL INCOME

$18,95,325

Re-entry

Total Global Community Income = $23,91,225

T R U S T
SPICY

Total Income $23,91,225 + $676920  = $3,068,145
INR `260,792,325
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NOTE

Re-entry after Ambassador Unit
You get $18 Direct Sponsor Income from your all Director

YOU

A B

$18 $18

TOTAL $36
T R U S T

SPICY
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