

# **OUR DREAMS**









# No.1 ONE OF THE BEST COMMUNITY TRUST TRUST SPICY





**Understanding the** Needs of the investor.



Past experience of 15 Years in advertising industry.



**Next Generation** Opportunity to earn money for youths.

#### **VISION & MISSION**

We will always ensure engage in activities that will eradicate poverty by empowering our partners to move up to the next level in life.











# THINK BIG EARN BIG





#### **ABOUT TRUST SPICY**

100% Transparent And 100% Fast Growing Opportunity
Trust Spicy is The Digital Platform Which Provide
You A Superb Opportunity For Your Bright Future
With The Guidance of Dedicated Team And Committed
Professional Having Best Experience in Network Marketing.

This is a completely Smart System



#### **TYEPS OF BUSINESS PLAN**

- The System follows the principal of 2 By 8 Bynarical matrix.
- The Entries are placed from top to bottom, Left to Right in a
- Sequential manner in multiples of 2.
- This is a just 8 level structure and to have maximum achievement
- from this structure we have for the first time in the world.
- This will ensure that each and every community member derives the
- Maximum potential of this entire structure and get maximum earning



### **BUSINESS PLAN - JOINING \$25**

SPONSOR INCOME \$18 ON EVERY DIRECT MEMBER

AUTO FILLING SYSTEM
TOP TO BOTTAM
LEFT TO RIGHT

Level	Team	Placement Income
1	2	0
2	4	60\$
3	8	260\$
4	16	1680\$
5	32	7200\$
6	64	29720\$
7	128	126000\$
8	256	513000\$
Total	510	\$6,76,920

**ADMIN CHARGE 10%** 

#### **VICTOR UNIT**

	Level	Team	Turnover	Upgrade	Income
1	\$100	3	\$300	\$200	\$100
2	\$200	9	\$1400	\$400	\$1800

TOTAL INCOME \$1500

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Booster Unit.



#### **BOOSTER UNIT**

	Level	Team	Turnover	Upgrade	Income
1.0	\$400	3	\$1200	\$800	\$400
2	\$800	9	\$7200	\$1600	\$5600

TOTAL INCOME \$6000

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Chaimpion Unit.



#### **CHAMPION UNIT**

	Level	Team	Turnover	Upgrade	Income
1	\$1600	3	\$4800	\$3200	\$1600
2	\$3200	9	\$28,800	\$6000	\$22,800

TOTAL INCOME \$24,400

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Leve. First 2 Transaction Cut off For Royal Unit.



#### **ROYAL UNIT**

	Level	Team	Turnover	Upgrade	Income
1 1	\$6000	3	\$18000	\$12000	\$6000
2	\$12000	9	\$10,8000	\$25000	\$83000

TOTAL INCOME \$89,000

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Global Unit.



#### **GLOBAL UNIT**

	Level	Team	Turnover	Upgrade	Income
1	\$25000	3	\$75000	\$50000	\$25000
2	\$50000	9	\$4,50,000	\$100000	\$3,50,000

**TOTAL INCOME** \$3,75,000

Auto Upgrade to Next Matrix Level.
First 2 Transaction Cut off For Ambassador Unit.



#### **AMBASSADOR UNIT**

	Level	Team	Turnover	Upgrade	Income
1	\$1,000,00	3	\$3,000,00	\$2,000,00	\$1,000,00
2	\$2,000,00	9	\$18,000,00	\$4675	\$17,95,325

TOTAL INCOME \$18,95,325 Re-entry

**Total Global Community Income = \$23,91,225** 

Total Income \$23,91,225 + \$676920 = \$3,068,145 INR ₹260,792,325



## NOTE

Re-entry after Ambassador Unit You get \$18 Direct Sponsor Income from your all Director



**TOTAL \$36** 





www.trustspicy.com